Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.72
2:32.68
2:32.80
2:33.14
2:35.90
2:36.69
2:47.92
2:48.58
2:51.61
3:00.35
3:00.71
3:03.78
3:15.34
3:18.09
3:19.87

3:33.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:32.80
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Date

01/04/17
18/01/15
08/11/15
03/10/15
14/07/16
02/11/14
12/05/13
03/11/13
17/02/13
04/11/12
01/07/12
23/03/12
19/03/11
16/07/11
05/11/11
08/05/10

Date

01/04/17
14/07/16
08/11/15
03/10/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
03/11/13

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Devon County 2015 Championships
9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Exeter City October Meet 2015
Dawlish Club Championshps 2016
Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet

Exeter May Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Devon County Championships

6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Devon County ASA Development Gala

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O

Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Dawlish Club Championshps 2016
9th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet
Exeter City October Meet 2015
Devon County 2015 Championships

Tiverton 8th Sparklers Open Meet

Tiverton SC 7th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Dawlish
Tiverton
Cardiff
Tiverton
Plymouth
Tiverton
Plymouth
Exeter
Tiverton
Plymouth
Tiverton

Exeter

Venue

Gloucester
Dawlish
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton

Tiverton
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Club Swam Under
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2:47.92 278 F 12/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Dawlish 3
2:51.61 260 H 17/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Dawlish 2
3:00.35 224 F 04/11/12 6th Tiverton Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Dawlish 3
3:00.71 223 F 01/07/12 Devon County ASA Development Gala Plymouth Dawlish 4
3:03.78 212 H 23/03/12 Devon County Championships Exeter Dawlish 2
3:19.87 165 F 05/11/11 Tiverton 5th Sparkler Open Meet Tiverton Dawlish 3
3:18.09 169 H 16/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Dawlish 3
3:15.34 176 H 19/03/11 Devon County Championships Tiverton Dawlish 2
3:33.36 135 08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter Dawlish 2
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